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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering

Hurtigpistol fin
Klasse A
Viggo Olden

Klasse C
Roger Vik

Klasse D
Arne Johan Ervik
Georg Ulvestad

Apent stevne
Hurtigpistol fin
@rland PK
16.02.2017
Brekstad
1716035

Viggo Olden, Roger Vik

4
C = Ingen premier

Klubb
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Sum

567

508

483
427



